Jihlavsky triatlon - Celkové, 14.08.2016

# Jméno
Bene$ Matéj (2001)
Machacek Michal (2002)
Grulich Ondfej (2001)
Kazda Tomas (2002)

B W N -

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Cas

00:23:07,00
00:23:11,00
00:29:33,00
00:30:17,00

Plavani
00:04:27,00()
00:03:55,00()
00:06:15,00()
00:04:04,00()

1. depo
00:01:08,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:00:54,00()

Kolo
00:07:53,00()
00:08:28,00()
00:09:02,00()
00:08:35,00()

Béh + depo
00:09:39,00()
00:09:56,00()
00:13:09,00()
00:16:45,00()



