

## Jihlavský triatlon - Celkově, 14.08.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	Běh + depo
1	Beneš Matěj (2001)	CZE		<b>00:23:07,00</b>	00:04:27,00()	00:01:08,00()	00:07:53,00()	00:09:39,00()
2	Macháček Michal (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	<b>00:23:11,00</b>	<b>00:03:55,00()</b>	<b>00:00:52,00()</b>	<b>00:08:28,00()</b>	<b>00:09:56,00()</b>
3	Gulich Ondřej (2001)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	<b>00:29:33,00</b>	<b>00:06:15,00()</b>	<b>00:01:07,00()</b>	<b>00:09:02,00()</b>	<b>00:13:09,00()</b>
4	Kazda Tomáš (2002)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	<b>00:30:17,00</b>	<b>00:04:04,00()</b>	<b>00:00:54,00()</b>	<b>00:08:35,00()</b>	<b>00:16:45,00()</b>

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:06